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20

23

15
13
24

26

10
14
16
17
18
19
21
22
25

Name

The Beast
Beluga

Embla

La Femme
Garfield
Xusidus

Bindi

Let's sea

Lady Stardust
Cassiopeia
Blue Deal
Oxygenia
Wuchtbrumme
Amaretto
Grand Danois Solo
Langelinje
Mirjam

RelaX

Sergent Garcia
Terram (TerraPi)
Tustine

Xtra Hod
Jufosa

Single hand

Skipper

Jan B. Hansen
Anders Johansen
Anders Nyberg

Kim Basland

Niels Ulstrup

Goran Artman
Wladek Chmielewski
Per Cederberg
Mikael Khei

Stig Wittrup

Henrik Stoltze
Stefan Severin

Lars Christensen
Flemming Andreassen
Claus Pedersen

Uffe Bisgaard Pedersen
Zbigniew Pawlowski
Espen Pilegaard
Piotr Parzy

Runar Asly

Nielse Thomsen
Harmen de Jong
Dirk Eggers

Group

M 30.01 - 35.00 ft
M 30.01 - 35.00 ft
XL >40.01 ft

L 35.01 - 40.00 ft
M 30.01 - 35.00 ft
L 35.01 - 40.00 ft
M 30.01 - 35.00 ft
S 25.01 - 30.00 ft
M 30.01 - 35.00 ft
XL >40.01 ft

L 35.01 - 40.00 ft
M 30.01 - 35.00 ft
XL >40.01 ft

L 35.01 - 40.00 ft
M 30.01 - 35.00 ft
L 35.01 - 40.00 ft
M 30.01 - 35.00 ft
S 25.01 - 30.00 ft
L 35.01 - 40.00 ft
M 30.01 - 35.00 ft
M 30.01 - 35.00 ft
M 30.01 - 35.00 ft
L 35.01 - 40.00 ft

Decimal hours

118,03
118,07
118,18
133,16
140,00
140,55
140,65
142,96
146,70
146,85
148,85
151,32
157,87
RET
RET
RET
RET
DNF
RET
DNC
RET
RET
RET

Sail time
Days
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22
22
22
13
19
20
20
22
02
02
04
07
13

01
04
10
09
59
33
39
57
42
51
50
18
52

42
23
48
19
49
14
08
32
02
17
43
54
28



